Configuration summary

Mat. no. Description Quantity Unit
Order code
71262968 Promag P 300, 5P3B50, DN50 2" 1 ST

5P3B50-AAIBAAAFAAAAZKOAA1

010
015
020
021
022
030
040
050
060
070

075
080
480

Approval; Transmitter + Sensor: AA
Power Supply: I
Output; Input 1: BA
Output; Input 2: A
Output; Input 3: A
Display; Operation: F
Housing: A
Electrical Connection: A
Liner: A
Process Connection: A2K
Electrodes: 0
Calibration Flow: A
Device Model: A1

Non-hazardous area
100-230VAC/24VDC
4-20mA HART

Wi/o;

Wi/o;

4-line illum.; touch control
Alu, coated

Gland M20

PFA

Cl.300, carbon steel, flange ASME
B16.5

1.4435/316L
0.5%
1



